TOR POZNAR

Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km
2011-09-27 15:00 .

i
.SP EED DAY
WTOREK
GR. A7
Trening
okr. Czas okr azenia Roznica Czas dnia
(9) FORTUNA Daniel
1 1:43.631 +0.291 15:05:42.490
2 1:43.517 +0.177 15:07:26.007
3 1:43.578 +0.238 15:09:09.585
4 1:43.403 +0.063 15:10:52.988
5 1:44.812 +1.472 15:12:37.800
6 1:43.340 - 15:14:21.140
(51) SZCZEREK Marcin
1 1:46.517 +1.171 15:07:00.408
2 1:45.346 - 15:08:45.754
3 1:46.257 +0.911 15:10:32.011
4 1:45.585 +0.239 15:12:17.596
(52) KALUZKA Piotr
1 1:47.813 +1.189 15:08:55.815
2 1:47.950 +1.326 15:10:43.765
3 1:46.624 - 15:12:30.389
4 1:47.371 +0.747 15:14:17.760
5 1:47.062 +0.438 15:16:04.822
6 1:50.467 +3.843 15:17:55.289
(8) FORTUNA Tomasz
1 1:47.061 - 15:05:47.389
2 1:48.588 +1.527 15:07:35.977
3 5:29.324 +3:42.263 15:13:05.301
4 1:48.195 +1.134 15:14:53.496
5 1:47.838 +0.777 15:16:41.334
(4) ROZYCKI Mitosz
1 1:53.366 +5.209 15:06:33.777
2 1:51.101 +2.944 15:08:24.878
3 1:48.838 +0.681 15:10:13.716
4 1:48.157 - 15:12:01.873
5 1:53.455 +5.298 15:13:55.328
6 1:49.710 +1.553 15:15:45.038
7 1:49.957 +1.800 15:17:34.995
(10) JURCZYK Jarostaw
1 1:50.536 +0.241 15:05:58.180
2 1:50.295 - 15:07:48.475
3 1:51.044 +0.749 15:09:39.519
4 1:50.544 +0.249 15:11:30.063
5 1:51.173 +0.878 15:13:21.236
6 1:51.595 +1.300 15:15:12.831
(2) IDZIK Albert
1 1:55.022 +1.791 15:06:51.286
2 1:53.231 - 15:08:44.517
3 1:53.550 +0.319 15:10:38.067
4 1:53.433 +0.202 15:12:31.500
5 1:54.429 +1.198 15:14:25.929
6 1:55.306 +2.075 15:16:21.235
(50) KLOSOWSKI Grzegorz
1 1:57.015 +2.048 15:06:06.999
2 1:56.067 +1.100 15:08:03.066
3 1:55.936 +0.969 15:09:59.002
4 1:55.293 +0.326 15:11:54.295
5 1:55.131 +0.164 15:13:49.426
6 1:54.967 - 15:15:44.393
7 1:55.342 +0.375 15:17:39.735
(49) BARAN Andrzej
1 1:59.331 +0.742 15:06:11.539

okr. Czas okr azenia

~No b~ wN

1:59.433
2:00.149
1:59.618
1:58.589
2:00.813
2:02.070

Roéznica
+0.844
+1.560
+1.029
+2.224
+3.481

Czas dnia

15:08:10.972
15:10:11.121
15:12:10.739
15:14:09.328
15:16:10.141
15:18:12.211

okr. Czas okr gzenia R6 znica Czas dnia
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